

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010089632014/truecopy/order-25.pdf>

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.9723/2014

Service report of both respondents is awaited.

SLP(C) NO.11303/2014

Respondent nos. 1,3 and 4 could not have been served.

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps within
four weeks time. Notices thereafter be issued.

Registry to report the status of respondent no.2.

SLP(C) NO.11304/2014

Service upon respondent nos. 3,4 and 11 is complete but
none has entered appearance.

For remaining all respondents, service report is still
awaited.

SLP(C) NO.11305/2014

Service upon respondent nos. 2,7,12,13,14 is complete
but none has entered appearance.

For the remaining all respondents, service report is
still awaited.

SLP(C) NO.11307/2014

Service upon respondent nos. 1,2,3,5,9,10 is complete
but none has entered appearance.

-3-

Item No.35

For remaining respondents, service report is still
awaited.

SLP(C) NO.11310/2014

Service of respondent no.21 is complete but none has
entered appearance.

Service report of respondent nos. 2,11 and 12 is still
awaited.

Registry to report the status of the remaining
respondents.

SLP(C) NO.11311/2014

Service of respondent nos. 1,2,6 and 7 is complete but none has entered appearance.

Service report of respondent nos. 4,5,8 to 12 is still awaited.

SLP(C) NO.11312/2014

Service report of respondent no.5 is still awaited.

Registry to report the status of the remaining respondent in the next office report.

SLP(C) NO.25422/2014

Service of respondent no.2 is still awaited.

Registry to report the status of respondent no.1.

List again on 14.1.2016.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar